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Perfect Mould

Board Fitting

Heavy Duty

Single Piece

Profile Cut Tynes

Heavy Duty 

Square Drawbar
High Quality Blade

and Bar Point

Universal MB Ploughs can handle the toughest ploughing jobs with ease. 

Compatible with a variety of tractors.

Mould Board extension can be provided for a better control of slice

when extra deep ploughing is required.

Universal Mould Board Ploughs are designed to work in most types of soils

and can be used easily in hard soils and cultivated/harvested areas

Heavy duty frame with high ground clearance makes it easy for the 

plough to work in fields with a lot of harvested crop residue. 

Available in 2, 3 & 4  bottom configurations.

Equipped with special wear-resistant alloy steel blades and 

Boron steel bar points.

The high quality bar points can be moved in their slot for 

complete utilization.

*The weight and working data contained in the present leaflet are supplied for information only and are not binding. Specification and size can be altered as part
  of ongoing product modification / improvement. 

Description

Frame (mm)

Tynes (mm)

No. of Tynes & Furrow

Bar Point (mm)

Mould Board Furrow

3-Point Linkage / Category

Length (mm Approx)

Width (mm Approx)

Height (mm Approx)

Weight (Kg.Approx)

72X72X6 Square Tube / 80x80x6 Square Tube

Fabricated one piece 36 / 40 mm (optional)

2

1320

1110

3

1880

1270

4

2440

1430

Boron Steel 32 / 40 Solid Square

610

235

910

345

1210

455

35~50 50~70 75~90

8 mm

1160

Width of Cut (mm Approx)

Features & Benefits

Product Specifications 

PLOUGHS

MOULD BOARD
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PLOUGH
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