

- Universal Mould Board Ploughs are designed to work in most types of soils and can be used easily in hard soils and cultivated/harvested areas
- Universal MB Ploughs can handle the toughest ploughing jobs with ease.
- Compatible with a variety of tractors.
- Equipped with special wear-resistant alloy steel blades and Boron steel bar points.
- Heavy duty frame with high ground clearance makes it easy for the plough to work in fields with a lot of harvested crop residue.
- Mould Board extension can be provided for a better control of slice when extra deep ploughing is required.
- Available in 2, 3 & 4 bottom configurations.
- The high quality bar points can be moved in their slot for complete utilization.

Product Specifications

Description	BEMBP-2	BEMBP-3	BEMBP-4
Frame (mm)	72X72X6 Square Tube / 80x80x6 Square Tube		
Tynes (mm)	Fabricated one piece 36 / 40 mm (optional)		
No. of Tynes & Furrow	2	3	4
Bar Point (mm)	Boron Steel 32 / 40 Solid Square		
Mould Board Furrow	8 mm		
3-Point Linkage / Category	Cat-I & Cat-II		
Length (mm Approx)	1320	1880	2440
Width (mm Approx)	1110	1270	1430
Height (mm Approx)	1160		
Width of Cut (mm Approx)	610	910	1210
Weight (Kg.Approx)	235	345	455
Tractor Power (HP)	35~50	50~70	75~90

*The weight and working data contained in the present leaflet are supplied for information only and are not binding. Specification and size can be altered as part of ongoing product modification / improvement.